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Timing by Innotex
10TH ASIA PACIFIC DEAF GAMES 2024 ATHLETICS

STADIUM MINI MSM, KUALA LUMPUR
04 - 06 December 2024

Power by IGIS

106 - 100m Men - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

GAME RECORD GR 0000

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: +0.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 151 ZAID SAAD HUSSEIN IRQ 11.44   Q

2 102 Gong Hyeok Jun KOR 11.61   Q

3 87 Safronov Yuriy KAZ 11.83   Q

4 127 Azman Muhammad Zumar MAS 11.93   q

5 148 Obaid Abdulhakim YEM 12.26  

6 146 Al Ayham Al Mekhaini OMN 13.09  

- 51 Raka Helmy P. INA DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: -0.7 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 103 Jeong Seung Yun KOR 11.50   Q

2 20 Manikandan Kamaraj IND 11.60   Q

3 88 Kyrykbay Kuanysh KAZ 11.84   Q

4 157 MURAD ALHAWSAWI KSA 11.875   q

5 126 Azman Muhammad Zamir MAS 11.877   q

6 114 Saad N M M Benbahar KWT 13.86  

- 03 Tamim Dalavar AFG DNS  

Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: -0.7 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 13 Yu-Tze Wei TPE 11.48   Q

2 21 Rakkappan Pulukandi IND 11.57   Q

3 125 Redzuan Ali Uwais MAS 11.60   Q
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Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: -0.7 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

4 116 ABDALRAHMAN S M S J ALENEZI KWT 12.16   q

- 104 Chae Kyung Wan KOR DNF  

- 01 Payman Noori AFG DNS  

- 52 Bagus Nuchoim INA DNS  

Heat 4 Start Time: Wind: -0.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 71 Taregh Abiat IRI 11.83   Q

2 156 YOUSEF ASBAIRA KSA 12.15   Q

3 115 JARRAH A A M ALNASER KWT 12.84   Q

4 149 Al-Khawlani Abdulrahman YEM 12.95  

- 53 Egga Rizky F. INA DNS  

- 02 Ahmad Omid Faqiri AFG DNS  
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100m Men
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 151 ZAID SAAD HUSSEIN IRQ 11.44 Q

2 3 13 Yu-Tze Wei TPE 11.48 Q

3 2 103 Jeong Seung Yun KOR 11.50 Q

4 3 21 Rakkappan Pulukandi IND 11.57 Q

5 3 125 Redzuan Ali Uwais MAS 11.60 Q

5 2 20 Manikandan Kamaraj IND 11.60 Q

7 1 102 Gong Hyeok Jun KOR 11.61 Q

8 4 71 Taregh Abiat IRI 11.83 Q

8 1 87 Safronov Yuriy KAZ 11.83 Q

10 2 88 Kyrykbay Kuanysh KAZ 11.84 Q

11 2 157 MURAD ALHAWSAWI KSA 11.875 q

12 2 126 Azman Muhammad Zamir MAS 11.877 q

13 1 127 Azman Muhammad Zumar MAS 11.93 q

14 4 156 YOUSEF ASBAIRA KSA 12.15 Q

15 3 116 ABDALRAHMAN S M S J ALENEZI KWT 12.16 q

16 1 148 Obaid Abdulhakim YEM 12.26

17 4 115 JARRAH A A M ALNASER KWT 12.84 Q

18 4 149 Al-Khawlani Abdulrahman YEM 12.95

19 1 146 Al Ayham Al Mekhaini OMN 13.09

20 2 114 Saad N M M Benbahar KWT 13.86

- 2 03 Tamim Dalavar AFG DNS

- 3 01 Payman Noori AFG DNS

- 3 104 Chae Kyung Wan KOR DNF

- 1 51 Raka Helmy P. INA DNS
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

- 3 52 Bagus Nuchoim INA DNS

- 4 02 Ahmad Omid Faqiri AFG DNS

- 4 53 Egga Rizky F. INA DNS


